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Dubey Shri Nishikant

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) wheather the Government any of its autonomous organizations have undertaken any cultural activities/programmes for promotion and development of culture in the State of Jharkhand during the last three years and the current year;

(b) if so, the details thereof, year-wise; and

(c) the achievements made in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF HOUSING AND POVERTY ALLEVIATION AND MINISTER OF CULTURE (KUMARI SELJA)

(a) The Ministry of Culture and its autonomous organizations have undertaken various cultural activities for promotion and development of culture in various States of the country including Jharkhand.

(b) Details of the cultural activities undertaken during the last three years and current year in the State of Jharkhand are given in the Annexure.

(c) All the programmes received good response and were appreciated by the local artist community and art lovers.
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